

Agency - Shakti Const.

LOGG-1065 TO BELWA (TRACK-99)
Schedule XIV-Form No. 13A5

Rs. 10.00, 00

BIHAR P.W.D.

RRSMP/24-25 Aug/14

E.E. R.W.D. Work A. Subdivision

A.E. Nabimagar S.M. Division

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

4810

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

23

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land — do —					
1.116 Ha. wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 73248.75/Ha — Rs.					81746 = 00
(2) Const of sub-grade & Earthen shoulder —					
3493.06 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 244.02/m ³ — Rs.					852377 = 00
(3) E/W Excavation for foundation — do —					
(89.395 + 31.323 + 200.908)					
9 km. nos (3) Const 321.616					
Limit 321.52 m ³					
@ Rs. 386.53/m ³ — Rs.					124277 = 00
(4) Providing PCC mix (1:2:4) concrete —					
34.78 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 6591.22/m ³ — Rs.					225947 = 00
(5) Providing plain cement concrete M20					
185.90 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 6959.18/m ³ — Rs.					1293712 = 00
					2578059 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/E	25780892.00
(6) Provision for					
dia. H.P.					
15 m, wide TMB				P-13	
@ Rs. 3000/m ²				M-Rs.	45000.00
(7) Provision for					
1000 mm dia. H.P.					
22.50 m, wide TMB				P-13	
@ Rs. 7096.57/m ²				M-Rs.	159673.00
(8) Dismantling on					
Existing structure					
3.24 m ² , wide TMB				P-14	
@ Rs. 650.35/m ²				P-Rs.	2107.00
(9) Dismantling on					
Existing structure					
1 line culverts					
122.76 m ² , wide TMB				P-14	
@ Rs. 302.47/m ²				P-Rs.	37131.00
(10) Removing all types					
of Hume pipe					
3000 RM, wide TMB				P-14	
@ Rs. 339.20/RM				P-Rs.	10176.00
					2832216.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form, No. 134

31

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/F	2832216500
(11) S/F 18E HYSD Bar					
do					
2.38 MT, wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 66465.25/MT - Rs.					158187 = 00
(12) Providing R.C					
max concrete					
58.90 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 6696.18/m ³ - Rs.					394405 = 00
(13) Providing weep					
holes					
40 No., wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 130.04/Each - Rs.					5202 = 00
(14) Back Filling					
55.46 m ³ , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 836.43/m ³ - Rs.					46405 = 00
(15) Providing layering					
of filter media					
37.00 m ³ , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 3744.41/m ³ - Rs.					138543 = 00
(16) Providing R.C Reinforcement					
0.92 MT, wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 67943.37/MT - Rs.					62506 = 00
(17) Providing &					
laying reinforcement					
10.785 m ³ , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 7488.45/m ³ - Rs.					80763 = 00
					3716227 = 00

Continuation

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/F	3718 227 = 00
(18) Const of Railings					
10 No. wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 67218.56/Each					Rs. 72186 = 00
(19) Providing & laying					
Wearing Course					
2.625 M ³ wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 12605.98/M ³					Rs. 33028 = 00
(20) Drainage Spouts					
08 No. wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 959.33/Each					Rs. 7675 = 00
(21) Const of U.S.B					
do					
184.713 M ³ wide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 2852.05/M ³					Rs. 526811 = 00
(22) Providing WBM hr-11					
do					
316.016 M ³ wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 4766.26/M ³					Rs. 1506214 = 00
				Ra.	5864141 = 00
Add 1% L.C					58641 = 00
S. P. Ref					107000 = 00
				Ra.	6029782 = 00
Add 18% U.S.T					1085360 = 00
				Ra.	7115142 = 00
Less 1.23% Below					87516 = 00
					70276
				Ra.	7027626 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

33

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				01	70276265m
less previous payment					4550082
				Rn.	2477544m
1					
<i>[Signature]</i>					
29/10/2015					
S.B.					
Nabinagar					

Meterial Statement

up to Date

Gravel — 3493.06 m³

Stone — 787.44 m³

S-DUST — 75.85 m³

Sand — 225.74 m³

1

[Signature]

29/10/2015

S.B.

Continuation

